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Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
CAPITAL
WONDER BRANDS
Total CAPITAL

DRAW-J. ABADY
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY
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Liablties

Liabiltiog

14,160.91

14,160.91

14,160.91

14,160.91

115,994.74

115,994.74

-900.00
-46,413.31
-73,772.07

-5,090.64

9,070.27
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