

CRITICAL MASS APPLICATIONS

Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2020

	<u>Jun 30, 20</u>
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
BANK ACCOUNTS	
CITIZENS BANK	9,070.27
Total BANK ACCOUNTS	9,070.27
Total Checking/Savings	9,070.27
Total Current Assets	9,070.27
TOTAL ASSETS	9,070.27
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	
Accounts Payable	14,160.91
Total Accounts Payable	14,160.91
Total Current Liabilities	14,160.91
Total Liabilities	14,160.91
Equity	
CAPITAL	
WONDER BRANDS	115,994.74
Total CAPITAL	115,994.74
DRAW-J. ABADY	-900.00
Retained Earnings	-46,413.31
Net Income	-73,772.07
Total Equity	-5,090.64
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	9,070.27